KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-12066
2014-12065
2014-12064
2014-12063
2014-12062
2014-12061
2014-12060
2014-12059
2014-12058
2014-12057
2014-12056
2014-12055
2014-12054
2014-12053
2014-12052
2014-12051
2014-12050
2014-12049
2014-12048
2014-12047
2014-12046
2014-12045
2014-12044
2014-12043
2014-12042
2014-12041
2014-12040
2014-12039
2014-12038
2014-12037
2014-12036
2014-12035
2014-12034
2014-12033
2014-12032
2014-12031
2014-12030
2014-12029
2014-12028
2014-12027
2014-12026
2014-12025
2014-12024
2014-12023
2014-12022
2014-12021
2014-12020
2014-12019

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/15/14 23:3423:34:03
05/15/14 23:2023:20:02
05/15/14 23:1123:11:28
05/15/14 22:5022:50:43
05/15/14 22:2422:24:24
05/15/14 22:0022:00:50
05/15/14 21:5321:53:26
05/15/14 21:3721:37:40
05/15/14 21:3621:36:25
05/15/14 21:2421:24:58
05/15/14 21:1921:19:49
05/15/14 21:1821:18:07
05/15/14 21:1421:14:26
05/15/14 21:1421:14:03
05/15/14 21:1121:11:38
05/15/14 21:0521:05:20
05/15/14 21:0221:02:15
05/15/14 20:5720:57:51
05/15/14 20:5620:56:37
05/15/14 20:4920:49:57
05/15/14 20:2420:24:43
05/15/14 20:0920:09:58
05/15/14 20:0520:05:34
05/15/14 20:0020:00:45
05/15/14 20:0220:02:42
05/15/14 19:5419:54:03
05/15/14 19:5519:55:35
05/15/14 19:3619:36:30
05/15/14 19:2919:29:24
05/15/14 19:2819:28:30
05/15/14 19:2719:27:12
05/15/14 19:1719:17:22
05/15/14 19:0019:00:50
05/15/14 18:4418:44:46
05/15/14 18:3718:37:25
05/15/14 18:3518:35:05
05/15/14 18:2318:23:30
05/15/14 18:1218:12:56
05/15/14 17:4017:40:35
05/15/14 17:2617:26:07
05/15/14 17:0617:06:25
05/15/14 16:5916:59:22
05/15/14 16:5616:56:39
05/15/14 16:5516:55:17
05/15/14 16:5316:53:53
05/15/14 16:5216:52:16
05/15/14 16:5116:51:01
05/15/14 16:3616:36:11

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
68

68
LT132
68

68
LT132
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68
222
68

68

68

68

68
228
LT132
228
68

68

68

68

68
228
68

68

68
228
228
LT141
68
LT141
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

FURNACE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

KINGSTON PLAZA

GRAND SLAM APARTMENTS

KINGSTON PLAZA

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

43 WILLOW STREET, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
TREMPER AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

PEARL STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ WARREN STREET, KINGS...

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

POST 2

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CITIZENS BANK

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

ULSTER GREENE ARC

27 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

VERIZON

DIETZ STADIUM

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
MANOR PLACE @ ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
DEP POLICE

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
25 KIERSTED AVE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

98 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
43 WILLOW STREET, KINGSTON

120 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

311 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

OLD 9W BRIDGE, KINGSTON

RIVER RADIOLOGY

56 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

14 TIETJEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ WILTWYCK AVENUE, KING...

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISTURBANCE 02

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-12018
2014-12017
2014-12016
2014-12015
2014-12014
2014-12013
2014-12012
2014-12011
2014-12010
2014-12009
2014-12008
2014-12007
2014-12006
2014-12005
2014-12004
2014-12003
2014-12002
2014-12001
2014-12000
2014-11999
2014-11998
2014-11997
2014-11996
2014-11995
2014-11994
2014-11993
2014-11992
2014-11991
2014-11990
2014-11989
2014-11988
2014-11987
2014-11986
2014-11985
2014-11984
2014-11983
2014-11982
2014-11981
2014-11980
2014-11979
2014-11978
2014-11977
2014-11976
2014-11975
2014-11974
2014-11973
2014-11972
2014-11971

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/15/14 15:5615:56:28
05/15/14 15:4615:46:32
05/15/14 15:3815:38:43
05/15/14 15:1415:14:34
05/15/14 14:5414:54:07
05/15/14 14:4014:40:20
05/15/14 14:3514:35:34
05/15/14 14:3114:31:00
05/15/14 14:2314:23:42
05/15/14 14:2014:20:37
05/15/14 13:5613:56:33
05/15/14 13:3813:38:58
05/15/14 13:3213:32:41
05/15/14 13:2013:20:01
05/15/14 13:1013:10:36
05/15/14 13:0613:06:51
05/15/14 12:4212:42:03
05/15/14 12:3712:37:11
05/15/14 12:2112:21:37
05/15/14 12:0312:03:38
05/15/14 11:4911:49:17
05/15/14 11:1811:18:40
05/15/14 11:1211:12:58
05/15/14 10:5510:55:51
05/15/14 10:4410:44:42
05/15/14 10:3910:39:11
05/15/14 10:2910:29:54
05/15/14 10:2510:25:07
05/15/14 10:2110:21:32
05/15/14 10:1410:14:18
05/15/14 10:1410:14:06
05/15/14 10:1210:12:31
05/15/14 10:0710:07:28
05/15/14 09:5609:56:09
05/15/14 09:4809:48:20
05/15/14 09:3909:39:40
05/15/14 09:3709:37:33
05/15/14 09:3009:30:33
05/15/14 09:2809:28:29
05/15/14 09:1909:19:15
05/15/14 09:0809:08:41
05/15/14 09:0409:04:11
05/15/14 08:5808:58:56
05/15/14 08:2608:26:35
05/15/14 08:2308:23:07
05/15/14 07:5407:54:01
05/15/14 07:4207:42:15
05/15/14 06:1106:11:39

LT132
68

68

68
LT138
LT138
KMCG
11
KMCG
11

11

11
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
11

11

11

11
KMCG
11
LT138
11
KMCG
11

11
LT138
11
KMCG
11
166
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
166
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

145 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

79 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
AUGUSTA ST @ W CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST@BROADWAY, KINGSTON

PETER B'S DELI

BROADWAY JOE'S

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KING...

130 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

72 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

195 WALL ST, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

WESTFIELD GARDEN STATE PLAZA MALL
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
CAKE BOX BAKERY & CAFE

WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

73 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

RAUL'S BAR

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

PLAZA PIZZA

CROWN STREET, KINGSTON

OUTSIDE KINGSTON, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
WILBUR AVENUE @ CHAPEL STREET, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS

176 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

98 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

9 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
WASHUNGTON AVE @ SAWKILL RD, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

CITIZENS BANK

SEVEN TWENTY ONE MEDIA

NORTH FRONT STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGS...

JANSEN AVENUE @ EAST OREILLY STREET, KIN...

Page 2

Signal/Individual
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ASSAULT 67

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
HARASSMENT 27
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
INFORMATION ONLY 04

M/V COMPLAINT 39
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FRAUD 42A

TOWED VEHICLE 64
HARASSMENT 27
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FOLLOW-UP 04F
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-11970
2014-11969
2014-11968
2014-11967
2014-11966
2014-11965
2014-11964
2014-11963
2014-11962
2014-11961

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/15/14 06:0606:06:08
05/15/14 02:5702:57:41
05/15/14 01:4501:45:30
05/15/14 01:3801:38:03
05/15/14 01:2701:27:56
05/15/14 00:5200:52:04
05/15/14 00:5400:54:36
05/15/14 00:4700:47:52
05/15/14 00:1000:10:25
05/15/14 00:0000:00:32

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
212

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

DEVEREAUX FOUNDATION

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

WILLOW STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

CLINTON AVE , KINGSTON

203 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

MURRAY STREET @ KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGST...

YMCA

Page 3

Signal/Individual
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT CHECK 81
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C



